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Educating Individuals, Equipping Churches, Engaging Research 
 

 
 

               
 

Programmes at LST are quality assured 
by Middlesex University and 

you will receive a Middlesex award  
on successful completion 

 
 
 
 
 

(Formerly known as MAiTh - MA in Integrative Theology) 
 

 

FEES 2022/2023 (Non-EU/Non-Low Income Countries Student) 
 
 
MA in Theological Studies 
 

FULL-TIME Year 1 (180 
Credits) 

   

Programme Fee £9,900    

Amenities Fee £450    

Middlesex University Registration Fee £8001    

Total  £11,150    
 

PART-TIME- 2 YEARS Year 1 (120 
Credits) 

Year 2 (60 
credits) 

  

Programme Fee £6,905 £3,450   

Middlesex University Registration Fee £800 £800   

Total  £7,705 £4,250   
 

PART-TIME- 3 YEARS  Year 1 (60 
Credits) 

Year 2 (60 
Credits) 

Year 3 (60 
Credits) 

 

Programme Fee £3,450 £3,450 £3,450  

Middlesex University Registration Fee £800 £800 0  

Total  £4,250 £4,250 £3,450  
 

FLEXIBLE LEARNING Per 10 Credits 

Programme Fee £635 

Total  £635 
 
 

 

Fees are reviewed annually and are likely to rise at least in line with inflation 
 
 
 

London School of Theology, Green Lane, Northwood HA6 2UW  
A company limited by guarantee. Registered in England and Wales No 381332. Registered charity No 312778. 

 

 
1 Note if more than 1 year is taken to complete the full time MA, the Middlesex fee has to be paid again in the second year   
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you will receive a Middlesex award  
on successful completion  

 
 
 
 
 

(Formerly known as MAiTh - MA in Integrative Theology) 
 
 
 

FEES 2022/2023 (non-EU/Low Income Countries Student) 
 
 
PG Diploma in Theological Studies  
 

FULL-TIME Year 1 (120 
Credits) 

   

Programme Fee £6,600    

Amenities Fee £305    

Middlesex University Registration Fee £8002    

Total  £7,705    
 

PART-TIME  2 YEARS Year 1 (60 
Credits) 

Year 2 (60 
credits) 

  

Programme Fee £3,450 £3,450   

Middlesex University Registration Fee £800 £800   

Total  £4,250 £4,250  
 

 

 

PG Certificate in Theological Studies 
 

PART-TIME  3 YEARS  Year 1 (60 
Credits) 

 

Programme Fee £3,450  

Middlesex University Registration Fee £8002  

Total  £4,250  
 

FLEXIBLE LEARNING Per 10 Credits 

Programme Fee £635 

Total  £635 
 

Fees are reviewed annually and are likely to rise at least in line with inflation 
 
 

London School of Theology, Green Lane, Northwood HA6 2UW 
A company limited by guarantee. Registered in England and Wales No 381332. Registered charity No 312778. 

 
2 Note if more than 1 year is taken to complete the full time PG Dip / PT PG Cert, the Middlesex fee has to be paid again in the second year   
 



       Updated April 2022 

 
POSTGRADUATE TERMS & CONDITIONS 

 
1. TUITION FEES: 
 
• Programme Fees 
 
Programme Fees cover tuition for the whole academic year and are not refundable if a student withdraws part way 
through the year. Students who withdraw from their course of study during the year are liable for fees for the entire year. 
 
• Middlesex University Registration Fees 
 
In addition to Programme Fees that students pay to LST, fees are also paid to the School to cover the costs of registration 
and other academic administration with Middlesex University who validate our programmes. They are payable in Year 1 
and Year 2 only. Middlesex University Registration Fees are non-refundable. 
 
• Amenities Fees 
 
Amenities Fee cover the use of School facilities, use of the library (both on campus and online), and IT and admin support.  
 
 
2. PAYMENT TERMS AND DISCOUNTS: 
 
• Payment Terms 
Fees are invoiced and payable annually in advance. Payment may be made by instalments, following submission of the 
Payment Plan Form. The Middlesex Registration Fee cannot be paid by Instalments and is payable in full by 31st October. 
If a payment plan is agreed and not adhered to, interest will be added to overdue accounts. Non-payment of fees may 
result in withdrawal of access to School facilities. 
 
Students who have difficulties in paying fees, or require financial assistance or information, please speak to the School’s 
Credit Controller on 01923 456127 or email creditcontrol@lst.ac.uk at the earliest opportunity. 
Final year students who have not settled all fees in full by 31st May will not be permitted to graduate. 
 
• Raising Theologian Scholarships for missionaries and those in full time ministry 
We will consider applications from long-term missionaries and those in full time ministry for a 20% scholarship on the 
programme fees. We would require evidence of your status e.g. for missionaries proof from your Mission Board and we 
would want to discuss your financial situation further before granting the discount. 
 
• Tuition Discounts for Married Couples 
A discount of 25% applies to the Programme Fees of one partner of a married couple when both are studying for a 
full- time or part-time taught course at LST (the discount applies to Undergraduate and Master/Postgraduate 
Diploma programmes only and to the lower of the 2 sets of fees). Further information can be obtained from the 
Accounts Department upon request. 

 
3. DEPOSITS: 
         
Students are required to pay a minimum Fee Deposit of £800 to secure their place on the course at the School. For 
international students intending to travel to the UK and requiring a CAS number, a £5,000 deposit is required if wanting 
to stay on campus or £3,500 if arranging your own accommodation. Deposits will be offset against the first fee invoice. 
The deposit is non-refundable if you withdraw after 1st September 2022. 
     
4.  FINANCIAL HARDSHIP 
 
If students are not able to meet the agreed payments, they must inform the School’s Credit Controller at the earliest 
opportunity by email to creditcontrol@lst.ac.uk or phone 01923 456127 and provide an alternative payment plan for 
approval by the Credit Controller.  

• Payments must be made according to the mutually agreed payment plan and new circumstances must be 
communicated as soon as they arise. 

• The School has limited bursary funds to assist existing students with financial difficulties.  Bursary applications 
can be made to the Bursary Committee three times each year in November, February and May. 

mailto:creditcontrol@lst.ac.uk
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